
Year: 2025
Make: Chevrolet
Model: Equinox FWD 4dr LT w/1LT
VIN: 3GNAXHEG3SL315568

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: CONTINUOUSLY VARIABLE (CVT)
Exterior: Sterling Gray Metallic (GXD)
Interior: Black

SAFETY
· Rear Seat Reminder
· Seat Belt Adjustable Guide Loops
· Safety Alert Seat
· Buckle to Drive prevents vehicle from
being shifted out of Park until driver seat
belt is fastened; times out after 20 seconds
and encourages seat belt use
· Occupant Presence Detection, front and
rear
· Side Bicyclist Alert
· Lane Keep Assist with Lane Departure
Warning, enhanced
· Blind Zone Steering Assist
· Reverse Automatic Braking
· Rear Cross Traffic Braking
· Front Pedestrian and Bicyclist Braking
· Following distance indicator
· Forward Collision Alert
· HD Rear Vision Camera
· Rear Park Assist
· OnStar Basics Drive confidently with core
OnStar services including remote
commands, built-in voice assistance, real-
time traffic and navigation, and Automatic
Crash Response to help if you're in need.
· OnStar Services capable
· Airbag, Passenger Sensing System sensor
indicator inflatable restraint, front
passenger/child presence detector
· Airbags, Dual-stage frontal airbags for
driver and front passenger; Seat-mounted
side-impact airbags for driver and front
outboard passenger; Head-curtain airbags
for front and rear outboard seating
positions; Includes front outboard
Passenger Sensing System for frontal
passenger airbag
· Intersection Automatic Emergency
Braking intersection alert, braking
· Enhanced Automatic Emergency Braking

INTERIOR
· Power outlet, cargo area auxiliary, 12-volt
· Map pocket, front passenger seatback
· Map pocket, driver seatback
· Visors, driver and front passenger
illuminated vanity mirrors, covered
· Mirror, inside rearview manual day/night
· Air filter, pollutant
· Defogger, rear-window electric
· Air conditioning, single-zone
· Remote panic alarm
· Adaptive Cruise Control
· Remote Start
· Keyless Open and Start
· Windows, remote express-up/-down driver
and express-down all passengers
· Vehicle health management
· 11.3" diagonal advanced color LCD
display with Google Built-In compatibility
including navigation capability, connected
apps, Natural Voice Recognition and Phone
Integration for Wireless Apple
CarPlay/Wireless Android Auto for
compatible phones
· Display, AOS occupant sensing
· Driver Information Center 11" diagonal
Driver Information Center
· Speedometer, miles/kilometers
· Steering column, tilt and telescoping
· Steering wheel, heated, automatic
· Steering wheel, 3-spoke
· Floor mats, carpeted rear
· Armrest, rear center, fold-down with 2
cupholders
· Headrest, rear center

· Seat adjuster, front passenger 4-way
manual
· Seat adjuster, driver 6-way manual
· Seats, heated driver and front passenger
· Seat trim, Cloth
· Seats, front bucket

ENTERTAINMENT
· USB Ports, 2, one type-A and one type-C
data/charge, located in the front area of the
center console
· USB Ports, 2 type-C located on back of
center console, charge only
· Noise control system, active noise
cancellation
· Google Automotive Services capable
· Wireless Apple CarPlay/Wireless Android
Auto
· Wi-Fi Hotspot capable
· 5G vehicle connectivity
· SiriusXM Trial Subscription
· Infotainment, High
· Audio system feature, standard speaker
system

EXTERIOR
· Liftgate, rear manual
· Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable,
manual-folding
· Mirror caps, body-color
· Window, rear side, solar absorbing, privacy
tinting
· Glass, deep-tinted, rear
· Tail lamps, LED
· IntelliBeam, automatic high beam on/off
· Headlamps, LED
· Shutters, front upper and lower grille,
active
· Tire, compact spare, T125/70R17, blackwall
· Wheel, compact spare 17" steel
· Tires, 235/65R17, all-season blackwall
· Wheels, 17" Grazen Metallic machined-face
aluminum

MECHANICAL
· Mechanical jack with tools
· Exhaust, turned down, hidden
· Brake rotor, FNC
· Brake lining wear indicator
· Brakes, 16" front sliding caliper disc, 16"
rear sliding caliper disc
· Brake, automatic vehicle hold
· GVWR, 4630 lbs.
· Alternator, 130 amps
· Battery, 70AH, 12V, 760 cold-cranking
amps
· Suspension, rear 4-link
· Suspension, front MacPherson strut
· Front-wheel drive
· Automatic Stop/Start
· Fuel, gasoline, E15
· Axle, 5.81 final drive ratio

PACKAGE
· Chevy Safety Assist includes Automatic
Emergency Braking, Front Pedestrian
Braking, Lane Keep Assist with Lane
Departure Warning, Following Distance
Indicator, Forward Collision Alert and
IntelliBeam
· Convenience Package I includes Remote
Start, illuminated visor vanity mirrors, driver
and front passenger heated seats, heated
steering wheel and remote express-up/-
down driver and express-down all
passengers

CITY MPG

26
HIGHWAY MPG

28
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $28,600.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements $0
[NTB] Emissions, Federal $0
[F8M] Axle, 5.81 Final Drive Ratio $0
[1LT] LT Preferred Equipment Group

standard equipment
$0

[GXD] Sterling Gray Metallic $0
[EKV] Black, Cloth Seat Trim $0
[VK3] License Plate Front Mounting
Package

$0

Original Shipping Charge $1,395
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $29,995.00
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